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Faculty of Commerce 

Faculty of 
Engineering & 

Technology 

Faculty of Education 

Faculty of Pharmacy 

Faculty of 
Agriculture 

Faculty of Life 
Science 

B. COM 

Diploma (ELEC.) 
Diploma (MECH) 

Diploma (CIVIL) 

BE (CSE) 

BE (EEE) 

BE (MECH) 
BE (CIVIL) 

M Tech 

Ph.D 

//02// 

B.Ed 

B.P.Ed 

BP ES 
MA Education 
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D PHARM 
B PHARM 

(BRNCOP) 
M. Pharma 

(Pharmaceutics) 
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S9180 

88000 

82500 

93500 

66000 

60500 

38500 

38500 

53000 

39600 

39600 

31875 

36550 

36550 

36550 

68000 

63750 

63750 

63750 

72250 

76500 

40800 

40800 

34000 

32300 

59500 

46750 
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